РЕЗУЛТАТИ ИСПИТА ИЗ ЕГ II ОДРЖАНОГ 05.10.2021.

	Редни број
	Име и презиме
	I задатак
	II задатак
	III задатак
	IV задатак
	УКУПНО

	1.
	Божидар Мијатовић
	25
	13
	0
	0
	38

	2.
	Милена Петровић
	25
	10
	0
	0
	35

	3.
	Далибор Савковић
	5
	25
	0
	0
	30
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